CS Form No. 212									
Revised 2017									
	tion made in the Personal Data Sheet and th	e Work Experience Sheet sh	all cause the fi	iling of admi	nistrative/c	riminal case/s ag	ainst the pers	son	
	TO FILLING OUT THE PERSONAL DATA SH			PDS FORM		Acceptance of the state of the	· 3087	BARENR SEL	
	() use separate sheet if necessary. Indicate	N/A if not applicable. DO NOT	ABBREVIATE.		1. CS ID No.		(Do not fill up. F	or CSC use only	
I. PERSONAL INFORMATIO									
2. SURNAME	BASLAN					NAME EXTENSION (JR.	SBI		
FIRST NAME	ARJOHN					TANAL EXTENSION (SIX	., ory		
MIDDLE NAME	SEROT								
3. DATE OF BIRTH (mm/dd/yyyy)	3/14/85	16. CITIZENSHIP					ip		
4. PLACE OF BIRTH	CATEEL, DAVAO ORIENTAL	If holder of dual citiz	enship,	Pls. indicate c			ountry:		
5. SEX	✓ Male Female	please indicate the	details.	BONATON A RANG	ne alcharge de la me	PORTER TO SERVICE THE SERVICE THE PROPERTY OF SERVICE STATES			
6 CIVIL STATUS	Single	17. RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS	House/Block/Lot No. VICINAL			Street HIPUSNGO			
7. HEIGHT (m)	1.62	7 1 200x 1 7 NEBARBO		bdivision/Village BAYBAY	IOITION S		Barangay LEYTE		
8. WEIGHT (kg)	69	ZIP CODE	С	city/Municipality		6521	Province		
9. BLOOD TYPE	A+ W	18. PERMANENT ADDRESS		MATSISTANI	Нопане	P FORMOR	19,31,23		
			Hou	use/Block/Lot No VICINAL).		Street		
10. GSIS ID NO.	N/A DAMA MUMA HOMA 383		Su	bdivision/Village	1-0/1/4-3.	236,405	HIPUSNGO Barangay		
11. PAG-IBIG ID NO.	121080442643	MERCHANICA SALVAGE	C	BAYBAY City/Municipality	3074	22/2/2/2/2	LEYTE Province	10112	
12. PHILHEALTH NO.	120507203022	ZIP CODE	6521						
13. SSS NO.	0628266019	19. TELEPHONE NO.	N/A	T 18	YJARA YS	LABORATO	ZHEHZ		
I4. TIN NO.	278673655000	20. MOBILE NO.	09464933038						
Transfer Tr									
15. AGENCY EMPLOYEE NO.	N/A	21. E-MAIL ADDRESS (if any)	rjohnbasla	an@gmail	.com				
II. FAMILY BACKGROUND	IDAGLAN		I.a						
22. SPOUSE'S SURNAME	BASLAN	NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR)	23. NAME of CHILDREN (Write full name and list all) JANNA FAITH I. BASLAN		DATE OF BIRTH (mm/dd/yyyy				
FIRST NAME	AIMEE							3/12	
MIDDLE NAME	ISRAEL		JOHN DEMETRI I. BASLAN		10/	/9/21			
OCCUPATION	CASHIER		-	l to the second	- ship and the state				
EMPLOYER/BUSINESS NAME	GOLDEN GATE EXPRESS								
BUSINESS ADDRESS	CANDADAM, BAYBAY CITY, LEYTE				4.				
TELEPHONE NO.	9382757064								
24. FATHER'S SURNAME	BASLAN	Lung Sygsusyon on							
FIRST NAME	ARTURO	NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR)							
MIDDLE NAME	VARRON								
25. MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME									
SURNAME	SEROT								
FIRST NAME	ESTRELLA								
MIDDLE NAME	CABALLES			(C	ontinue on se	parate sheet if neces	sary)		
III. EDUCATIONAL BACKO	ROUND						1	Logue -	
26. LEVEL	NAME OF SCHOOL (Write in full)	BASIC EDUCATION/DEG (Write in full)		PERIOD OF /	ATTENDANCE To	HIGHEST LEVEL/ UNITS EARNED (if not graduated)	YEAR GRADUATED	SCHOLARSHIP ACADEMIC HONORS RECEIVED	
ELEMENTARY	HIPUSNGO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	N/A		6/1/92	4/1/98		1998		
SECONDARY	BAYBAY NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL	N/A		6/1/98	4/1/04		2004		
VOCATIONAL / TRADE COURSE	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A	The second secon	N/A	Andrew op the second	
COLLEGE	VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN FO	OOD	6/1/04	4/1/08		2008	ACADEMIC SCHOLAR	
GRADUATE STUDIES	VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY	MS IN FOOD SCIENCE AND TE	CHNOLOGY	6/1/17	1/1/22		2022	DOST- ASTHRDP	

SIGNATURE

NOVEMBER 27,2024

DATE

	SERVICE ELIC	JIDILIT 1						LICENSE (if a	policable)
CAREER SERVICE/ RA 1080 (BOARD/ BAR) UNDER SPECIAL LAWS/ CES/ CSEE BARANGAY ELIGIBILITY / DRIVER'S LICENSE RATING (If Applicable)			RATING (If Applicable)	DATE OF EXAMINATION / CONFERMENT	PLACE OF EXAMINAT	E OF EXAMINATION / CONFERMENT			Date of Validity
CAREER SERVICE 82.1			8/12/18	OUTHERN L	EYTE	N/A	N/A		
Sending and surface of the control o			RIBATOR CO STATE					yezhoù b Bez zak	
AD THE BOME SPACE STATE		aten seman at, immiliano foti siain on 1 milione esti alteria attais immolia			general and the second		1/4, 2/5	the antique of the second section of the	MAKSUS .
							71.0.74	33	11 186 (4
pu — Autoritania autorita	inger til med som men men men som her til men til men stad	er i despeti, un metro de la proposa de facilitatione	COMMUNICATION OF THE PROPERTY	ed producers page to the extra producers and an arrangement of the extra producers and arrangement of the extra producers are also producers and arrangement of the extra producers are arrangement of the extra producers and arrangement of the extra producers are arrangement of the extra prod		015 116	27 14 154 14 1 14 1 14 1	Continues of the Contin	POSTATI
	(Alexandra Aq [7]	ersopa wiji		C Pares on the state of the section	DAY GIAD				
/. WORK	EXPERIENCE	₹	(C	ontinue on separate sheet	if necessary)				
Include pr		ent. Start from your recent	lidadan 1	4		Work Expe	SALARY/ JOB/ PAY		
	(mm/dd/yyyy)	POSITION T (Write in full/Do not		DEPARTMENT / AGENCY / OFFICE / COMPANY (Write in full/Do not abbreviate)		MONTHLY SALARY	GRADE (if applicable)& STEP (Format "00-0")/ INCREMENT	STATUS OF APPOINTMENT	GOV'T SERVICI (Y/ N)
5/3/21	12/31/23	SCIENCE RESEARCH AS	SISTANT	DEPARTMENT OF F	FOOD SCIENCE AND	N/A	N/A	JOB ORDER	N/A
6/13/17	6/30/18	SCIENCE RESEARCH AS	SISTANT		CROPS RESEARCH AND	N/A	N/A	JOB ORDER	N/A
7/23/13	8/9/16	FOOD SAFETY/ HACCP (OFFICER	GREEN OASIS EST.	N/A	N/A	CONTRACT	N/A	
1/14/11	7/10/13	LABORATORY ANALYST		QATAR PHILIPPINE SPRING WATER RESOURCES INCORPORATED - GUIGUINTO, BULACAN		N/A	N/A	CASUAL	N/A
			\$2.052.03.5	146			naeragyel .		OP ME
and the second	Salara di Karana in genggapan karan karan karan k	A policy of the control of the contr	<u>min(i) ne i zennd</u>	en si in anno 1907 de la la companione de la companione d	en e	and consistence makes a	Signer (September 1994)	See consideration of the	136-598
Tegy Trans	E BRORIAG	de Maria anal dh	V PROPERTY				BALD 19	Planta.	2000
		188 12 24 118 122						368 	
							204827)/C	HID.
					E1451 A11	A8YAB	AGA DAAGI	SMALL SEM OF STATE	3/148
								(c. (M	140
Francisco (al estado como la c					AWAI		11119/	40	18 12613
	1						rownay]	awa.	21000
							14,050	EMAN PERMITS	44= 168
							2.1(0.1	34	
new community of the second	and the second supposed the	The Macroscope Construction Con	antikan menangan pengengan pengengan pengengan pengengan pengengan pengengan pengengan pengengan pengengan pen	and the state of t	er og skalladadett over og prikkrapen og endertede 4.	Men and a second		ng no nower of the said of chapter	TOTAL CONTRACTOR
	S STAN		2841 3847	n sesenamen ar udu bie	2001	e Longagy General		1975	
	1061	031.5	onta		ZVI	ZC YSASMS	1954 Park	YS.	ABM3.3
		10013	ALLEN OF THE STATE		- 31	pa imili imic	TAN YARYOR	(5)	140,028
	ALL		A second		A99			All see	itauov Roary
Oliver - a	8005			DOG WEST BOS BO	E1089 2007	HORELLE T	1 8AV231V		olijon -
0.51+	2000		2016 J. 1863	COD CORRECT A VITEOU	A LOS ALOS AS A CONTROL OF THE CONTR	TIERBYINI B	TO PAYAR.	28/00/2/3	
			<u> </u>	ontinue on separate sheet			L	L	

VI. VOLUNTARY WORK OR INVOLVEMENT IN CIVIC / NON-GOVERN		PEOPLE / VOLUNTARY ORGANIZATION		N/S		
29. NAME & ADDRESS OF ORGANIZATION (Write in full)	(mm/d	INCLUSIVE DATES (mm/dd/yyyy) From To			POSITION / NATURE OF WORK	
N/A OV (S) ZEY []		(Yapane)	rid reerso i f	iU tremmev	ab. within the rounts degree (for Local Go	
HTY LSLIGNS details:						
	2.		Teametto evil	isidimps i	s u Maup brand read reve you ever it.s	
I. VE.s. ove defels:						
				non Aure and	ed beginning partition beginning was a	
FYBS we defined Calle Filter						
	(Continue on separate		y)			
/II. LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT (L&D) INTERVENTIONS/TRAIN. Start from the most recent L&D/training program and include only the relevant L&D/training to			biof/Evecutive/Money	varial nacitions)		
30. TITLE OF LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT INTERVENTIONS/TRAINING PROGRAI	INCLUSIVE	E DATES OF IDANCE		Type of LD (Managerial/	CONDUCTED/ SPONSORED BY	
(Write in full)		ld/yyyy)	NUMBER OF HOURS	Supervisory/ Technical/etc)	(Write in full)	
STRENGTHENING HALAL TOURISM IN REGION VIII THROUGH HALAL ASSURANCE S AND HALAL FOOD SERVICE	SYSTEM 12/5/23	12/5/23	8.0	Technical	Department of Science and Technology Regional Off No. VIII	
NTERNATIONAL FOOD VALUE CHAIN WEBINAR AND WORKSHOP OF	5/22/23	5/25/23	24.0	Technical	Visayas State University - Yoshinoya Japan	
MART AGRICULTURE FOR FOOD SECURITY AND SUSTAINABILITY MACHINE OPERATION TRAINING FOR SPRAY DRYER AND RETORT	8/22/22	8/25/22	24.0	Technical	Visayas State University - Gecar Machine Solutions	
ASIC FOOD SAFETY, GMP, GHP TRAINING FOR FOOD HANDLERS	8/17/22	8/17/22	t 6.0.8.8.0.20 11	Technical	Visayas State University	
OOD VALUE CHAIN SEMINAR	9/11/18	9/14/18	32.0	Technical	Bayfront Hotel Cebu City, Philippines	
TRAINING ON JAPANESE LANGUAGE AND CULTURE	9/20/16	11/20/16	300.0	Vocational	SAKURA Skills and Development Training Center	
CIEH LEVEL 2 AWARDS IN FOOD SAFETY	2/11/15	2/11/15	8.0	Technical	COPTHORNE Hotel, Doha, Qatar	
HACCP AWARENESS TRAINING / GOE-HACCP-1051-2014	4/1/14	4/1/14	8.0 796	Technical	Green Oasis Establishment Doha Qatar	
EVEL-1 FOOD SAFETY TRAINING / Cert No: HACCP/622 GOE-2013	8/7/13	8/7/13	8.0	Technical	Green Oasis Establishment Doha Qatar	
EVEL-1 HACCP AWARENESS TRAINING / Cert No: HACCP/601 GOE-2013	8/6/13	8/6/13	8.0	Technical	Green Oasis Establishment Doha Qatar	
SO 9001:2008 AWARENESS PROGRAMME AND DESCRIPTION OF STATE	1/19/13	1/19/13	8.0	Technical	Philippine Spring Water Resources Incorporated, Guiguinto Bulacan	
GOOD MANUFACTURING PRACTICES (GMP)	3/2/12	3/3/12	16.0	Technical	Philippine Spring Water Resources Incorporated, Guiguinto Bulacan	
WORKPLACE HOUSE KEEPING AND SAFETY TRAINING	7/11/10	7/11/10	8.0	Technical	Philippine Spring Water Resources Incorporated, Guiguinto Bulacan	
QUALITY CONTROL PLAN AND BOTTLED WATER PROCESSING	2/24/09	2/24/09	8.0	Technical	Philippine Spring Water Resources Incorporated, Guiguinto Bulacan	
A 05838717180 1		707/0		The second secon	ADMASSAMO DE COM	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	6 76 (0/6)	Annual State of the State of th				
T 6,33,818, PM 2010 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10					Augo dana	
	PLIN STEPPE ST	U Isligator	Table hed tals	OGDE VIIE O	L Person of the control of the contr	
	t la z cisio e bi	S PAINT LA	ali mealfiso i	n zaole ma	ands of transpure terminates arelamone	
Lated hemilia. 14	(Continue on separate	sheet if necessar	a damesengar V	DEXHORUSED	and Countries on Expogna Franchish	
VIII. OTHER INFORMATION						
31. SPECIAL SKILLS and HOBBIES 32.	NON-ACADEMIC DISTI (Writ	NCTIONS / RECO	GNITION	2012/00/2014 (1.00/2015) 10/14/2014 (1.00/2015)	33. MEMBERSHIP IN ASSOCIATION/ORGANIZATION (Write in full)	
					Account of the state of the sta	
					Megrical Especial Possoor	
	ES Many			The same of the sa	63,004,000	
Application of the control of the co	Control of the Contro	per any contrast and one				
AVEZ-BUILAWAN issu o government ID as indicated above	TY, EDEN B. CH	TA	7.3 7.65	adjest n	SI TSCRIGED AND SWORT to be	
n No. 8-23-12-07	Notarial Commission	BION SERVENCE	enterans areason en eq.			
2 - Jan. 3, 2024	Until December PTR No. BC921926		No.		Sun an.	
	(Continue on separate		y) DA		SOOK NO.	

34.	Are you related by consanguinity or affinity to the appointi	ng or recommending authority, or to the						
	chief of bureau or office or to the person who has immedia	ate supervision over you in the Office,	on the party of the second					
	Bureau or Department where you will be apppointed,	and the second s	Company of the Compan					
	a. within the third degree?		☐ YES ✓ NO					
	b. within the fourth degree (for Local Government Unit - C	areer Employees)?	☐ YES ✓ NO					
			If YES, give detail					
			, 0					
25	a. Have you ever been found guilty of any administrative of							
35.	a. Thave you ever been found guilty of arry administrative C		☐ YES ☑ NO					
			If YES, give detail	S:				
	b. Have you been criminally charged before any court?	YES NO						
	b. Have you been chiminally charged before any court:		If YES, give details:					
		and the second s	Date Filed:					
		Status of Case/s:						
		- Claide of Guester						
36.	Have you ever been convicted of any crime or violation of	any law, decree, ordinance or regulation by	☐ YES	✓ NO				
	any court or tribunal?	If YES, give details:						
		A MARKATAN MARKATAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	iago, <u>enstruitora da</u>	na produkti na				
37.	Have you ever been separated from the service in any of	the following modes: resignation, retirement.	✓ YES	✓ NO				
	dropped from the rolls, dismissal, termination, end of term	[1] - [1] -	120					
	in the public or private sector?		Resignation & end of contract					
38	a. Have you ever been a candidate in a national or local e	lection held within the last year (except	□ vrc	wa S I No				
30.	Barangay election)?	YES give deta	✓ NO					
		If YES, give details:						
	b. Have you resigned from the government service during	HE NEW MEDICAL CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF THE SECOND CONTROL OF THE SECOND CONTROL OF THE SECOND CONTROL OF THE	YES NO If YES, give details:					
	election to promote/actively campaign for a national or loc	al candidate?						
39.	Have you acquired the status of an immigrant or permane	T VES IN NO SERVICE SHAPE OUT						
	and the contract of the contra	☐ YES ☑ NO If YES, give details (country):						
			ii 1 Lo, give detail	s (country).				
40	5 // () / II	0 (0) 11 10 (0)						
40.	Pursuant to: (a) Indigenous People's Act (RA 8371); (b) M							
	7277); and (c) Solo Parents Welfare Act of 2000 (RA 8972	z), please answer the following items.						
a.	Are you a member of any indigenous group?		YES	NO SUMMART STREET, SOURCE IN SECUL				
			If YES, please specify:					
b.	Are you a person with disability?	and the state of t	☐ YES ☑ NO ☐ NO ☐ If YES, please specify ID No:					
	A	YES NO If YES, please specify ID No:						
C.	Are you a solo parent?							
	And the second of the second o		ii 125, please specii	y 15 No.				
41.	REFERENCES (Person not related by consanguinity or affinity to applica	ant /appointee)						
	NAME	ADDRESS	TEL. NO.	IVI				
			09171786880 /	ID picture '				
LYN	ETTE C. CIMAFRANCA	DFST, VSU Baybay, Leyte	09602700141	100 5				
LOR	RINA A GALVEZ	DFST, VSU Baybay, Leyte	(935) 148-9080	18				
LOIN	MINA A OALVEZ	DF31, V30 Baybay, Leyte	(933) 140-9000	ć				
JUL	IOUS B. CERNA	DFST, VSU Baybay, Leyte	(963) 808-6933	The state of the s				
42.	I declare under oath that I have personally accomplish	ned this Personal Data Sheet which is a tr	ue correct and					
	complete statement pursuant to the provisions of per							
	Philippines. I authorize the agency head/authorized repre							
	agree that any misrepresentation made in this do			РНОТО				
	administrative/criminal case/s against me.		Andrews and the same of the same of	en der Lande (1964) - La Telle de Leine (1974) en la la Telle (1964) en la Telle (1974) en la Telle (1974) en La Telle (1974) en la Telle (1974)				
				de la reconstruir de la companya de				
1577.6	overnment Issued ID (i.e.Passport, GSIS, SSS, PRC, Driver's License, etc.)	The Bullion Williams		TELEBRICA HELDON CONTROL OF THE CONT				
Pl	LEASE INDICATE ID Number and Date of Issuance	(4.						
G	overnment Issued ID: Passport	The state of the s						
ID	/License/Passport No.: P1318907B	Signature (Sign inside the bo						
	Talestical adaptition. I 1910901D	(x)	All Millian					
Da	ate/Place of Issuance: 02/ 04/2019		Right Thumbmark					
		Date Accomplished	1					
April 1	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this	ATTY, EDENAMBANCHANG	NZ+RSUNTEAVAINAN issued	government ID as indicated above.				
		Notary Public for the Province of L	evte City of Baybay					
		B-23-12-07						
	gas ma. Unin	2025 an. 3. 2024						
	AGE NO.	IBP O.R. No. 395680 - Ja	an 3. 2024					
	BOOK NO.		MCLE COMPLIANCE NO. VII-0008593-Valid until April 14. 2025 Person Administering (Oath 2391					
	SERIES UPA	Person Adamseysing Oet	12001	Enter the control of				

R. Magsaysay Ave., Baybay City, Leyte

CS FORM 212 (Revised 2017), Page 4 of 4

WORK EXPERIENCE SHEET

Instructions: 1. Include only the work experiences relevant to the position being applied to.

- 2. The duration should include start and finish dates, if known, month in abbreviated form, if known, and year in full. For the current position, use the word Present,
 - e.g., 1998-Present. Work experience should be listed from most recent first.
- Duration: May 3, 2021 December 31, 2023 Position: Science Research Assistant
- Name of Office/Unit: Department of Food Science and Technology
- Immediate Supervisor: Dr. Lorina A. Galvez
- Name of Agency/Organization and Location: Visayas State University, Baybay City, Leyte
 - Summary of Actual Duties

 - Perform physico-chemical analyses of jackfruit samples collected; Gather data, analyze and prepare reports;
 - o Conducted experiments related to the development of a portable and noncontact jackfruit quality and maturity detector;
 - Assisted in date tagging, pruning and bagging of jackfruits in the field.
- Duration: July 23, 2013 August 9, 2016 Position: Food Safety / HACCP Officer
- Name of Office/Unit: Quality Assurance Department
- Immediate Supervisor: Nijam Abdul Aziz
- Name of Agency/Organization and Location: Green Oasis Establishment, Doha, Qatar
- Summary of Actual Duties
 - Responsible for monitoring and checking of all food safety and quality
 - activities within the production facility and as requested by the Coordinator;
 - o Hygiene, equipment and facility sanitation inspection Raw materials inspection from warehouse deliveries and ensuring that FIFO/
 - FEFO system is executed properly all the time during storing of the items; Random checking of the finish products during dispatching with proper
 - documentation:
 - o Prepare the work place all the time especially during audits and surprise inspections by the government health officials or Baladiya; o Conducted On-the- job training related to food safety, personal/workplace
 - hygiene and sanitation, to production staffs regularly; Daily checking of expiration dates of all production and sales counter items Highlighted all close expiry goods for immediate consumption with proper
 - records and update data into PIMS (Profiles Integrated Management Systems)
 - o Reports and discuss all non-conformances inside the production to coordinator

- Investigation of non-conformances and complaints.
- Gather data, facts and evidences and submit reports to HACCP Coordinator within the given time
- Conducted surprise visit or kitchen audit of the company's other existing outlet and submitted written report to HACCP Coordinator with clear and specific non conformances raised.
- Checked and calibrated existing measuring devices and testing equipment
- Duration: January 14, 2011 July 10, 2013
 Position: Laboratory Analyst
- Name of Office/Unit: QA /QC Department
- Immediate Supervisor: Maria Ida P. Malazarte
- Name of Agency/Organization and Location: Philippine Spring Water Resources Incorporate, Guiguinto, Bulacan, Philippines
 - Summary of Actual Duties
 - Physico-chemical and microbiological testing in water, iced tea and other products;
 Testing for oblering and examp residuals, conductivity, dissolved solids.
 - Testing for chlorine and ozone residuals, conductivity, dissolved solids, temperature and other analyses as directed;
 - Culture media, reagents and sample preparation;

 Product increasing of row metarials and finished are
 - Product inspection of raw materials and finished goods;
 - Prepare samples for off-house analyses to private or government accredited laboratory;
 - Assisted in the laboratory's quality control program to ensure methods, techniques and equipment used, will produce accurate and reliable results;
 - Prepare and secure all records in timely, thorough, and neat manner.

ARJOHN SEROT BASLAN

(Signature over Printed Name of Employee/Applicant)

Date: November 27, 2024